

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No.1810/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 09/02/2004 in CRA No. 261/1993 of HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

SHEIKH MUFFID

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

With appln(s) for bail and office report )

Date: 10/09/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner(s)Mr. Syed Ali Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. Syed Tanweer Ahmad, Adv.

Mr.Girdhar G. Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Awadhesh Kr. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.

Mr. A.K.Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. S.B.P. Pandey, Adv.

Mr. R.D. Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent(s)Mr. Alok Bachawat, Adv.

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after six weeks'.

Sukhwinder

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master